ESV Jungschutzentag 2023 Habernbad
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

JS-Tag 2.September 2023 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg TS Punkte
1 Fankhauser Marcel 2006 U21 Darrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 94 92 Gold Kranz Q Gutsch.
2  Wiithrich Simon 2005 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 96 91 KranzLang Q Gutsch.
3 Schneider Gian Levin 2004 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschiitzen 90 o2 91 KranzLang Q Gutsch,
4  Graf Joy Milena 2005 U21 Linden, Feldschutzen 90 99 90  Kranz Lang Q Gutsch.
5 Bucher Jérome Dominic 2004 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschitzen 90 96 90 Kranz Lang Q Gutsch.
6 Brechbiihl Annika 2005 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft 90 o5 90 Kranz Lang Q Gutsch,
7 Gerber Fabrice 2006 U21 Oberthal, Militarschitzen 90 93 90 Kranz Lang Q
8 Saurer Leonie 2006 U21 Bowil, Militarschiitzen 90 89 90 Kranz Lang Q
9 Baumann Stefan 2003 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 94 89 Kranz Lang Q
10 Kiener Lena 2006 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschitzen 90 87 89 Kranz Lang Q
11 Zeller Nick 2003 U21 Worb VSGW 90 87 89 Kranz Lang Q
12 Schiipbach Maria 2006 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft 90 100 88 KranzLang Q
13 Baumgartner Sarah 2005 U21 Gohl, Schitzengesellschaft 90 o7 88 Kranz Lang Q
14 Habegger Elena 2004 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm 90 g7 88 Kranz Lang Q
15 Kochli Lukas 2005 U21 Habernbad, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90 96 88 Kranz Lang Q
16 Steiner Mario 2003 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 o4 88 Kranz Lang Q
17 Gehri Nik 2003 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschitzen 90 88 88 Kranz Lang Q
18 Cescutti Joel Yannick 2005 U21 Bowil, Militarschiitzen 90 o8 87 Kranz Lang Q
19 Krauliger Cedric Beat 2004 U21 Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschitzen 90 o7 87 Kranz Lang Q
20 Zysset Nicklas 2004 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schutzenverein 90 o5 87 KranzLang Q
21 Wyss Leandra 2007 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft 90 92 87 Kranz Lang Q
22 Linder Severin 2007 U21 Worb VSGW 90 89 87 KranzLang Q
23 Krauliger Jerome Richard 2006 U21 Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen 90 87 87 KranzLang Q
24 Addor Jasmin 2008 U21 Oberthal, Militarschiitzen 90 100 86 Kranz Lang Q
25 Addor Marco 2003 U21 Oberthal, Militarschitzen 90 96 86 Kranz Lang Q
26 Reber Alina 2003 U21 Trubschachen, Schiutzengesellschaft 90 o5 86 Kranz Lang Q
27 Thierstein Tim Arno 2004 U21 Konolfingen, Schiutzengesellschaft 90 92 86 Kranz Lang Q
28 Geissbiihler Silas 2005 U21 Bowil, Militarschiitzen 90 85 86 Kranz Lang Q
29 Schenk Silvan 2007 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 o8 85 KranzLang Q
30 Geissbiihler Elia 2008 U21 Bowil, Militarschiitzen 90 o7 85 Kranz Lang Q
31 Althaus Josua 2006 U21 Riegsau, Schitzen 90 92 85  Kranz Kurz
32 Addor Patrick 2005 U21 Oberthal, Militarschitzen 90 90 85  KranzKurz
33 Moser Laura 2008 U21 Signau, Feldschiutzengesellschaft 90 85 85  KranzKurz
34 Alpinice Lara Nina 2006 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschiitzen 90 85 85  Kranz Kurz
35 Hafliger Niklas 2005 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft 90 o8 84  KranzKurz
36 Aeschlimann Marcel 2008 U21 Trubschachen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 96 84  KranzKurz
37 Niklaus Levin 2007 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschiitzen 90 95 84  Kranz Kurz
38 Liithi Severin 2004 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschiitzen 90 o3 84  KranzKurz
39 Schwarzentrub Roman 2006 U21 Rlegsau, Schitzen 90 o1 84  Kranz Kurz
40 Bartschi Ines 2004 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein 90 80 84  Kranz Kurz
41 Schar Simon 2005 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 100 83  KranzKurz
42 Liithi Simon 2004 U21 Oberthal, Militarschitzen 90 94 83  KranzKurz
43 Wirth Joena 2005 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein 90 o2 83  Kranz Kurz
44 Wegmiiller Jérome Eljas 2003 U21 Grosshochstetten, Schiitzen 90 92 83  Kranz Kurz
45 Schmid Luca 2003 U21 Dirrenroth, Feldschutzengesellschaft 90 o1 83  KranzKurz
46 Krahenbiihl Tamara Lea 2003 U21 Trubschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 91 83  Kranz Kurz
47 Stettler Roman 2005 U21 Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 90 83  KranzKurz
48 Kiener Nicolas 2003 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschiitzen 90 90 83 Kranz Kurz

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Seite 1 von 3

02.09.2023, 16:10:56


User
Texteingabe
TS


ESV Jungschutzentag 2023 Habernbad
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

JS-Tag 2.September 2023 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9

Ziircher Reto
Roéthlisberger Romina
Nyffeler Laurin
Krasniqi Adrijan
Bernhard Joel Immanuel
Steiner Jasmin
Stettler Adrian
Stettler Mike
Biihimann Tim
Krahenbiihl Beat
Lissi Mika

Rentsch Reto
Wanzenried Lars
Schneider Céline Deborah
Biihler Noah Art
Wiithrich Michelle
Siegenthaler Laura
Brechbiihl Milena
Oeschger Justin Dominic
Herrmann Leonie Kim
Graf Kuno

Minder Lars

Weber Walter

Zingg Florian Stephan
Niffenegger Janis
Kiener Simon

Biirki Flavia

Moser Nikolay
Roéthlisberger Tim
Hausermann Mathieu
Rothlisberger Kevin
Kohler Nils
Siegenthaler Melanie
Wiithrich Pascal
Thierstein Sandro
Grossenbacher Moritz
Stettler Fabienne
Lathi Caroline

Biihler Joscha

Gerber Lukas

Banz Nicolas André
Schenk Marc Flurin

Verein
2004 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschitzen
2006 U21 Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Héabernbad, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Worb VSGW
2006 U21 Dirrenroth, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
2005 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft
2007 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm
2007 U21 Linden, Feldschiitzen
2007 U21 Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Brenzikofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschitzen
2004 U21 Gohl, Schitzengesellschaft
2003 U21 Worb VSGW
2008 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschitzen
2007 U21 Habernbad, Feldschitzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Grosshdchstetten, Schitzen
2005 U21 Signau, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Gohl, Schiutzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Riegsau, Schitzen
2008 U21 Linden, Feldschitzen
2007 U21 Habernbad, Feldschitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Grosshdchstetten, Schiitzen
2006 U21 Oberthal, Militarschitzen
2005 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm
2004 U21 Dirrenroth, Feldschutzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schutzenverein
2007 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm
2006 U21 Brenzikofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
2007 U21 Dirrenroth, Feldschutzengesellschaft
2003 U21 Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Trubschachen, Schutzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Bumbach, Feldschiitzen
2004 U21 Signau-Ho6he, Schiitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Habernbad, Feldschitzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Schangnau, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Bowil, Militarschiitzen
2007 U21 Worb VSGW
2008 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschitzen
2006 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm
2006 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft

Grossenbacher Vanessa Sarah 2004 U21 Habernbad, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Stettler Mirjam
Locher Sven

Vogel Robin
Schukrun Yaniv Leon
Triissel Tim Kay

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

2007 U21 Schangnau, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschitzen
2005 U21 Habernbad, Feldschitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Bowil, Militarschiitzen

2006 U21 Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

88
83
82
96
92
86
82
94
88
86
85
82
75
96
93
88
93
90
90
86
85
99
91
90
89
86
92
76
93
89
87
81
80
76
86
85
78
95
90
88
88
87
84
81
77
76

100
96

Punkte
83  KranzKurz
83  KranzKurz
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73

02.09.2023, 16:10:56



ESV Jungschutzentag 2023 Habernbad
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

JS-Tag 2.September 2023 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Kellenberger Sven Hubert
98 Furch Nina Larisa

99 Jakob Stefan

100 Eichenberger Kevin

101 Ramseier Nadja

102 Scheidegger Marc André
103 Kochli Mara

104 Hug Lukas

105 Schmid Joel

106 Wiithrich Florian

107 Réthlisberger Lara

108 Schmid Julia

109 Zingg Nico Julian

110 Brdénnimann Lars

111 Wiithrich Jonas

112 Krahenbiihl Martina

113 Salzmann Dominik

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein
2003 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft
2004 U21 Heimisbach, Schutzengesellschaft
2007 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm
2007 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschiitzen
2003 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm
2007 U21 Habernbad, Feldschitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Brenzikofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
2003 U21 Durrenroth, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Bumbach, Feldschitzen
2007 U21 Signau-Hoéhe, Schiitzengesellschaft
2003 U21 Durrenroth, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Riegsau, Schitzen
2004 U21 Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschitzen
2005 U21 Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Brenzikofen, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein

Seite 3von 3

Spg
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

94
92
88
85
81
95
80
78
66
84
79
84
78
72
71
70
88

Punkte
73
73
73
73
72
&l
7
7
&l
70
70
68
67
67
65
65
63

02.09.2023, 16:10:56



