ESV Jungschützentag 2023 Häbernbad Emmentalischer Schützenverband

JS-Tag 2.September 2023 - Sturmgewehr 90

			33-1 ag 2.3ept				
Rang	Teilnehmer	0000115	Verein	Spg		Punkte	
1	Fankhauser Marcel		Dürrenroth, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	94		Gold Kranz Q Gutsch.
2	Wüthrich Simon		Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	96	91	Kranz Lang Q Gutsch.
3	Schneider Gian Levin		Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschützen	90	92	91	Kranz Lang Q Gutsch.
4	Graf Joy Milena		Linden, Feldschützen	90	99	90	Kranz Lang Q Gutsch.
5	Bucher Jérôme Dominic		Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschützen	90	96	90	Kranz Lang Q Gutsch.
6	Brechbühl Annika		Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	95	90	Kranz Lang Q Gutsch.
7	Gerber Fabrice		Oberthal, Militärschützen	90	93	90	Kranz Lang Q
8	Saurer Leonie		Bowil, Militärschützen	90	89	90	Kranz Lang Q
9	Baumann Stefan		Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	89	Kranz Lang Q
10	Kiener Lena		Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschützen	90	87	89	Kranz Lang Q
11	Zeller Nick		Worb VSGW	90	87	89	Kranz Lang Q
12	Schüpbach Maria		Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	100	88	Kranz Lang Q
13	Baumgartner Sarah		Gohl, Schützengesellschaft	90	97	88	Kranz Lang Q
14	Habegger Elena		Landiswil JS Gumm	90	97	88	Kranz Lang Q
15	Köchli Lukas		Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	96	88	Kranz Lang Q
16	Steiner Mario		Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	88	Kranz Lang Q
17	Gehri Nik		Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschützen	90	88	88	Kranz Lang Q
18	Cescutti Joel Yannick		Bowil, Militärschützen	90	98	87	Kranz Lang Q
19	Kräuliger Cedric Beat		Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschützen	90	97	87	Kranz Lang Q
20	Zysset Nicklas		Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schützenverein	90	95	87	Kranz Lang Q
21	Wyss Leandra		Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	92	87	Kranz Lang Q
22	Linder Severin		Worb VSGW	90	89	87	Kranz Lang Q
23	Kräuliger Jerome Richard		Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschützen	90	87	87	Kranz Lang Q
24	Addor Jasmin		Oberthal, Militärschützen	90	100	86	Kranz Lang Q
25	Addor Marco		Oberthal, Militärschützen	90	96	86	Kranz Lang Q
26	Reber Alina		Trubschachen, Schützengesellschaft	90	95	86	Kranz Lang Q
27	Thierstein Tim Arno		Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	92	86	Kranz Lang Q
28	Geissbühler Silas		Bowil, Militärschützen	90	85	86	Kranz Lang Q
29	Schenk Silvan		Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	98	85	Kranz Lang Q
30	Geissbühler Elia		Bowil, Militärschützen	90	97		Kranz Lang Q
31	Althaus Josua		Rüegsau, Schützen	90	92	85	Kranz Kurz
32	Addor Patrick		Oberthal, Militärschützen	90	90	85 85	Kranz Kurz
33	Moser Laura		Signau, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	85	85 85	Kranz Kurz
34	Alpinice Lara Nina		Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschützen	90	85	85	Kranz Kurz
35	Häfliger Niklas		Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	98	84	Kranz Kurz
36	Aeschlimann Marcel		Trubschachen, Schützengesellschaft	90	96	84	Kranz Kurz
37	Niklaus Levin		Unterfrittenbach, Feldschützen	90	95	84	Kranz Kurz
38	Lüthi Severin		Unterfrittenbach, Feldschützen	90	93	84	Kranz Kurz
39	Schwarzentrub Roman		Rüegsau, Schützen	90	91	84	Kranz Kurz
40	Bärtschi Ines		Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schützenverein	90	80	84	Kranz Kurz
41	Schär Simon		Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	100	83	Kranz Kurz
42	Lüthi Simon		Oberthal, Militärschützen	90	94	83	Kranz Kurz
43	Wirth Joena		Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schützenverein	90	92	83	Kranz Kurz
44	Wegmüller Jérôme Eljas		Grosshöchstetten, Schützen	90	92	83	Kranz Kurz
45 46	Schmid Luca		Dürrenroth, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	91	83	Kranz Kurz
46	Krähenbühl Tamara Lea		Trubschachen, Schützengesellschaft	90	91	83	Kranz Kurz
47	Stettler Roman		Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	90	83	Kranz Kurz
48	Kiener Nicolas	2003 U21	Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschützen	90	90	83	Kranz Kurz

ESV Jungschützentag 2023 Häbernbad Emmentalischer Schützenverband

JS-Tag 2.September 2023 - Sturmgewehr 90

		J5-1 ag 2.5epte	-iiibei		- Stuffi	igeweili 30
Rang	Teilnehmer	Verein	Spg		Punkte	
49	Zürcher Reto	Unterfrittenbach, Feldschützen	90	88	83	Kranz Kurz
50	Röthlisberger Romina	Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	83	83	Kranz Kurz
51	Nyffeler Laurin	Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	82	83	
52	Krasniqi Adrijan	Worb VSGW	90	96	82	
53	Bernhard Joel Immanuel	Dürrenroth, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	92	82	
54	Steiner Jasmin	Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	86	82	
55 50	Stettler Adrian	Landiswil JS Gumm	90	82	82	
56	Stettler Mike	Linden, Feldschützen	90	94	81	
57	Bühlmann Tim	Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	88	81	
58 50	Krähenbühl Beat	Brenzikofen, Schützengesellschaft	90	86	81 04	
59	Lüssi Mika	Unterfrittenbach, Feldschützen	90	85	81 04	
60 61	Rentsch Reto	Gohl, Schützengesellschaft	90	82	81 04	
61 62	Wanzenried Lars	Worb VSGW	90	75	81 en	
62	Schneider Céline Deborah	Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschützen	90	96	80 en	
63	Bühler Noah Art	Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	93	80 en	
64 65	Wüthrich Michelle	Grosshöchstetten, Schützen	90	88	80 70	
65 66	Siegenthaler Laura Brechbühl Milena	Signau, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	93	79 79	
66 67	Oeschger Justin Dominic	Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	90	79 79	
67 68	Herrmann Leonie Kim	Gohl, Schützengesellschaft	90 90	90	79 79	
68 69	Graf Kuno	Rüegsau, Schützen Linden, Feldschützen		86 85	79 79	
69 70	Minder Lars	·	90 90	85	79 78	
70 71	Weber Walter	Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft Grosshöchstetten, Schützen	90 90	99	78 78	
71 72	Zingg Florian Stephan	Oberthal, Militärschützen		91	78 78	
72 73	Niffenegger Janis	Landiswil JS Gumm	90 90	90	78 78	
73 74	Kiener Simon	Dürrenroth, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	89 86	78 78	
74 75	Bürki Flavia	Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schützenverein	90	86 92	76 77	
75 76	Moser Nikolay	Landiswil JS Gumm	90	92 76	77	
76 77	Röthlisberger Tim	Brenzikofen, Schützengesellschaft	90	76 93	7 <i>1</i> 76	
77 78	Häusermann Mathieu	Dürrenroth, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	93 89	76 76	
76 79	Röthlisberger Kevin	Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	89 87	76 76	
80	Kohler Nils	Trubschachen, Schützengesellschaft	90	81	76	
81	Siegenthaler Melanie	Bumbach, Feldschützen	90	80	76	
82	Wüthrich Pascal	Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	76	76	
83	Thierstein Sandro	Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	86	75	
84	Grossenbacher Moritz	Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	85	75	
85	Stettler Fabienne	Schangnau, Schützengesellschaft	90	78	75	
86	Lüthi Caroline	Bowil, Militärschützen	90	95	74	
87	Bühler Joscha	Worb VSGW	90	90	74	
88	Gerber Lukas	Unterfrittenbach, Feldschützen	90	88	74	
89	Banz Nicolas André	Landiswil JS Gumm	90	88	74	
90	Schenk Marc Flurin	Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	87	74	
91		Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	84	74	
92	Stettler Mirjam	Schangnau, Schützengesellschaft	90	81	74	
93	Locher Sven	Unterfrittenbach, Feldschützen	90	77	74	
94	Vogel Robin	Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	76	74	
95	Schukrun Yaniv Leon	Bowil, Militärschützen	90	100	73	
96	Trüssel Tim Kay	Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	96	73	
	•	5 , 5	_			

ESV Jungschützentag 2023 Häbernbad Emmentalischer Schützenverband

JS-Tag 2.September 2023 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang	Teilnehmer	Verein	Spg		Punkte
97	Kellenberger Sven Hubert	2003 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	73
98	Furch Nina Larisa	2004 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	92	73
99	Jakob Stefan	2004 U21 Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	88	73
100	Eichenberger Kevin	2007 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm	90	85	73
101	Ramseier Nadja	2007 U21 Unterfrittenbach, Feldschützen	90	81	72
102	Scheidegger Marc André	2003 U21 Landiswil JS Gumm	90	95	71
103	Köchli Mara	2007 U21 Häbernbad, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	80	71
104	Hug Lukas	2006 U21 Brenzikofen, Schützengesellschaft	90	78	71
105	Schmid Joel	2003 U21 Dürrenroth, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	66	71
106	Wüthrich Florian	2006 U21 Bumbach, Feldschützen	90	84	70
107	Röthlisberger Lara	2007 U21 Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	79	70
108	Schmid Julia	2003 U21 Dürrenroth, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	84	68
109	Zingg Nico Julian	2006 U21 Rüegsau, Schützen	90	78	67
110	Brönnimann Lars	2004 U21 Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschützen	90	72	67
111	Wüthrich Jonas	2005 U21 Signau-Höhe, Schützengesellschaft	90	71	65
112	Krähenbühl Martina	2008 U21 Brenzikofen, Schützengesellschaft	90	70	65
113	Salzmann Dominik	2008 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schützenverein	90	88	63